Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Static Pressure Briquette Forming Machine
The static pressure briquette machine utilizes advanced technology to compress various
materials. It is suitable for forming gas making, cold pressing focus, ignition coal, and coal
croquette for civilian use.
Overview
High-Efficiency Briquette Forming
This static pressure briquette machine is engineered to deliver high-pressure forming for coal powder, slurry, coke, and various metallurgical
powders. Designed for durability and consistent performance, it enables companies to efficiently recycle loose materials, control unit density,
and significantly improve material transportability. Its advanced static pressing technology ensures uniform quality across all output, making it an
essential component for diverse industrial production lines.
Key Features
Primary Applications Coal Briquetting, Metallurgy, Refractory Production, Waste Recycling, Material Densifi-
cation
Performance Data
Model Specifications
Model Roll Diameter (mm) Yield (t/h) Reducer Type Motor Power (kW)
QD290 290 2 ZQ350 5.5
QDJ360 360 4 ZQ350 7.5
QDJ430 430 7 ZQ400 11
QDJ500 500 10 ZQ650 37
QDJ650 650 12 ZQ750 45
QDJ750 750 17 ZQ850 50
QDJ850 850 20 ZQ1000 55
QDJ1000 1000 28 ZQ1250 75
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong